
Klausurplan - Jahrgang 12 - Schuljahr 2024/2025
Aue-Geest-Gymnasium Harsefeld

Nachschreibtermine 23.11.2024, 11.01.2025, 14.06.2025

Datum InformationenKurs Kursleiter/-in Stunde Dauer

17.09.2024, DiCH1 3. - 4. 90GRR

17.09.2024, DiDE2 3. - 5. 135WES

17.09.2024, DiEK1 3. - 5. 135BA

17.09.2024, DiEN3 3. - 4. 90SR

17.09.2024, DiGE1 3. - 5. 135BU

17.09.2024, DiMA1 3. - 4. 90FEI

19.09.2024, Dode4 1. - 3. 135WPT

19.09.2024, Doen2 1. - 2. 90WDN

19.09.2024, Doge1 1. - 2. 90BT

19.09.2024, Dopo2 1. - 2. 90GÜ

20.09.2024, Frbi1 3. - 4. 90KRT

20.09.2024, Frfr1K 3. - 5. 135WA

20.09.2024, Frph1 3. - 4. 90SMI

23.09.2024, MoEN2 1. - 2. 90CAL

23.09.2024, MoFR1K 1. - 3. 135JK

23.09.2024, MoGE2 1. - 3. 135HÖ

23.09.2024, MoKU1 1. - 2. 90BEK

23.09.2024, MoLA1K 1. - 3. 135MT

23.09.2024, MoPH2 1. - 2. 90KÄ

23.09.2024, MoPO1 1. - 3. 135KN

23.09.2024, MoSN1K 1. - 3. 135MR

26.09.2024, Doen1 3. - 4. 90HDY

26.09.2024, Doma3 3. - 4. 90HA

26.09.2024, Dore1 3. - 4. 90SU

27.09.2024, FrBI1 1. - 2. 90DTZ

27.09.2024, FrDE1 1. - 3. 135BE

27.09.2024, FrEN1 1. - 2. 90BÜ

27.09.2024, FrMA2 1. - 2. 90RÜ

27.09.2024, FrPH1 1. - 2. 90KL

27.09.2024, FrPO2 1. - 3. 135SD

30.09.2024, Mode3 3. - 5. 135OH

30.09.2024, Moma1 3. - 4. 90WEN

30.09.2024, Mopo1 3. - 4. 90HEI

30.09.2024, More2 3. - 4. 90HR

30.09.2024, Moge12 3. - 4. 90RD

23.10.2024, Mibi2 1. - 2. 90WG

23.10.2024, Mich1 1. - 2. 90BM

23.10.2024, Mide2 1. - 3. 135GG

23.10.2024, Mima2 1. - 2. 90MM

23.10.2024, Mids11 1. - 2. 90GRZ

30.10.2024, Mide1 3. - 5. 135BEH

30.10.2024, Mich12 3. - 4. 90SÖ

30.10.2024, Mids13 3. - 4. 90SR

30.10.2024, Miku11 3. - 4. 90WK

30.10.2024, Mimu11 3. - 4. 90JA

22.11.2024, Frbi1 3. - 4. 90KRT

22.11.2024, Frfr1K 3. - 5. 135WA

22.11.2024, Frph1 3. - 4. 90SMI
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22.11.2024, Frge13 3. - 4. 90HOF

22.11.2024, Frku12 3. - 4. 90WK

29.11.2024, FrBI1 1. - 2. 90DTZ

29.11.2024, FrDE1 1. - 3. 135BE

29.11.2024, FrEN1 1. - 3. 135BÜ

29.11.2024, FrMA2 1. - 2. 90RÜ

29.11.2024, FrPH1 1. - 2. 90KL

29.11.2024, FrPO2 1. - 3. 135SD

03.12.2024, DiCH1 3. - 4. 90GRR

03.12.2024, DiDE2 3. - 5. 135WES

03.12.2024, DiEK1 3. - 5. 135BA

03.12.2024, DiEN3 3. - 5. 135SR

03.12.2024, DiGE1 3. - 5. 135BU

03.12.2024, DiMA1 3. - 4. 90FEI

05.12.2024, Doen1 3. - 5. 135HDY

05.12.2024, Doma3 3. - 4. 90HA

05.12.2024, Dore1 3. - 4. 90SU

05.12.2024, Dospp1 3. - 4. 90MEY

09.12.2024, MoEN2 1. - 3. 135CAL

09.12.2024, MoFR1K 1. - 3. 135JK

09.12.2024, MoGE2 1. - 3. 135HÖ

09.12.2024, MoKU1 1. - 2. 90BEK

09.12.2024, MoLA1K 1. - 3. 135MT

09.12.2024, MoPH2 1. - 2. 90KÄ

09.12.2024, MoPO1 1. - 3. 135KN

09.12.2024, MoSN1K 1. - 3. 135MR

11.12.2024, Mibi2 1. - 2. 90WG

11.12.2024, Mich1 1. - 2. 90BM

11.12.2024, Mide2 1. - 3. 135GG

11.12.2024, Mima2 1. - 2. 90MM

12.12.2024, Dods12 1. - 2. 90WES

12.12.2024, Dode4 1. - 3. 135WPT

12.12.2024, Doen2 1. - 3. 135WDN

12.12.2024, Doge1 1. - 2. 90BT

12.12.2024, Dopo2 1. - 2. 90GÜ

16.12.2024, Mode3 3. - 5. 135OH

16.12.2024, Moma1 3. - 4. 90WEN

16.12.2024, Mopo1 3. - 4. 90HEI

16.12.2024, More2 3. - 4. 90HR

18.12.2024, Mide1 3. - 5. 135BEH

25.04.2025, FrBI1 1. - 2. 90DTZ

25.04.2025, FrDE1 1. - 3. 135BE

25.04.2025, FrEN1 1. - 4. 180BÜ

25.04.2025, FrMA2 1. - 2. 90RÜ

25.04.2025, FrPH1 1. - 2. 90KL

25.04.2025, FrPO2 1. - 3. 135SD

06.05.2025, DiCH1 3. - 4. 90GRR

06.05.2025, DiDE2 3. - 5. 135WES
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06.05.2025, DiEK1 3. - 5. 135BA

06.05.2025, DiEN3 3. - 6. 180SR

06.05.2025, DiGE1 3. - 5. 135BU

06.05.2025, DiMA1 3. - 4. 90FEI

14.05.2025, Mibi2 1. - 2. 90WG

14.05.2025, Mich1 1. - 2. 90BM

14.05.2025, Mide2 1. - 2. 90GG

14.05.2025, Mima2 1. - 2. 90MM

14.05.2025, Mids11 1. - 2. 90GRZ

15.05.2025, Dode4 1. - 3. 135WPT

15.05.2025, Doen2 1. - 3. 135WDN

15.05.2025, Doge1 1. - 2. 90BT

15.05.2025, Dopo2 1. - 2. 90GÜ

15.05.2025, Dods12 1. - 2. 90WES

19.05.2025, MoEN2 1. - 4. 180CAL

19.05.2025, MoFR1K 1. - 3. 135JK

19.05.2025, MoGE2 1. - 3. 135HÖ

19.05.2025, MoKU1 1. - 2. 90BEK

19.05.2025, MoLA1K 1. - 3. 135MT

19.05.2025, MoPH2 1. - 2. 90KÄ

19.05.2025, MoPO1 1. - 3. 135KN

19.05.2025, MoSN1K 1. - 3. 135MR

22.05.2025, Doen1 3. - 5. 135HDY

22.05.2025, Doma3 3. - 4. 90HA

22.05.2025, Dore1 3. - 4. 90SU

22.05.2025, Dospp1 3. - 4. 90MEY

23.05.2025, Frbi1 3. - 4. 90KRT

23.05.2025, Frfr1K 3. - 5. 135WA

23.05.2025, Frph1 3. - 4. 90SMI

23.05.2025, Frge13 3. - 4. 90HOF

23.05.2025, Frku12 3. - 4. 90WK

26.05.2025, Mode3 3. - 5. 135OH

26.05.2025, Moma1 3. - 4. 90WEN

26.05.2025, Mopo1 3. - 4. 90HEI

26.05.2025, More2 3. - 4. 90HR

26.05.2025, Moge12 3. - 4. 90RD

28.05.2025, Mide1 3. - 5. 135BEH

28.05.2025, Mich12 3. - 4. 90SÖ

28.05.2025, Mids13 3. - 4. 90SR

28.05.2025, Miku11 3. - 4. 90WK

28.05.2025, Mimu11 3. - 4. 90JA


